



2026:RJ-JP:31219

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 999/2023

Sudarshana Bagda Wife Of Shri Mani Bhadra Bagda

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Nalini Kathotia Secretary

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ankul Gupta, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yashodhar Pandey, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG Mr. Yuvraj Samant, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

16/11/2023

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) seeks time.

List on 12.12.2023.

Name of Mr. Yuvraj Samant, Adv. be shown in the cause list.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J