



2026:RJ-JP:31219

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 999/2023

Sudarshana Bagda Wife Of Shri Mani Bhadra Bagda

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Nalini Kathotia Secretary

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ankul Gupta, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri, Adv. Mr. Abhishek Goyal, Deputy Commissioner

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

01/05/2026

In compliance of order dated 16.03.2026, Mr. Abhishek Goyal, Deputy Commissioner Zone-VII is personally present before this Court and he undertakes to make necessary correction in site plan issued to the petitioner by the next date.

List the matter on 18.05.2026. On that day, Mr. Abhishek Goyal, Deputy Commissioner Zone-VII shall also remain present to show compliance of the order.

(ANAND SHARMA),J