



2026:RJ-JP:31219

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 999/2023
CNR: RJHC020862972023 | URN: CCP / 1045U / 2023

Sudarshana Bagda Wife Of Shri Mani Bhadra Bagda
-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Nalini Kathotia Secretary
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ankul Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

27/07/2026

Let this matter be listed before the regular Bench.

(ANAND SHARMA),J